
2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results
Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Veribest MS Giovani Ramirez, Makenzie Hill, Kimberlyn Whiteker 1A 11 291
2 Nazareth MS McKinley Moore, Brynli Schilling, Sy Welps 1A 4 262
3 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Ashlynn Carruth, Raiden Weeks 1A 23 247
4 Callisburg MS Emily Solis, Lasha Cavitt, Sydni Senior 3A 10 243
5 Woodson MS Ella Adams, Hayden Fulgham, Braelyn Carter 1A 21 240
6 Whitesboro MS Rhett Fagan, Lauren Muntz, Ian Niles 3A 10 232
7 Olney MS Kynlee Lauderdale, AJ Solano, Shaine Grard 2A 9 227
8 Grady MS Rebeca Rodriguez, Daniel Woodward, Micah Mann 1A 8 223
9 Archer City MS Gracie Canada, Alexis Rice, Millie Mayo 2A 9 223
10 Lindsay MS Isaac Reiter, Addie Wilkinson, Aubrey Goldsmith 2A 13 200
11 Shelbyville MS Sophie Ellington, Cydni Glenn, Michael Galaviz 2A 23 189
12 Wink MS Blake Archibald, Valerie King, Jordyn Lee 2A 6 187
13 White Oak MS Alexis Floyd, Maddox Paul, Eli Fritche 3A 15 183
14 City View MS Emma Holden, Callese Montez, Ava Elliott 3A 7 169
15 Gail Borden MS Cash Cribbs, Issac Martinez, Alba Richards 1A 6 145
16 Medina MS Keira McFarland, Gaige Wherry, Gabby Uribe 1A 31 68



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Veribest MS Giovani Ramirez, Makenzie Hill, Kimberlyn Whiteker 1A 11 291
2 Nazareth MS McKinley Moore, Brynli Schilling, Sy Welps 1A 4 262
3 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Ashlynn Carruth, Raiden Weeks 1A 23 247
4 Woodson MS Ella Adams, Hayden Fulgham, Braelyn Carter 1A 21 240
5 Grady MS Rebeca Rodriguez, Daniel Woodward, Micah Mann 1A 8 223
6 Gail Borden MS Cash Cribbs, Issac Martinez, Alba Richards 1A 6 145
7 Medina MS Keira McFarland, Gaige Wherry, Gabby Uribe 1A 31 68



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Kynlee Lauderdale, AJ Solano, Shaine Grard 2A 9 227
2 Archer City MS Gracie Canada, Alexis Rice, Millie Mayo 2A 9 223
3 Lindsay MS Isaac Reiter, Addie Wilkinson, Aubrey Goldsmith 2A 13 200
4 Shelbyville MS Sophie Ellington, Cydni Glenn, Michael Galaviz 2A 23 189
5 Wink MS Blake Archibald, Valerie King, Jordyn Lee 2A 6 187



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Emily Solis, Lasha Cavitt, Sydni Senior 3A 10 243
2 Whitesboro MS Rhett Fagan, Lauren Muntz, Ian Niles 3A 10 232
3 White Oak MS Alexis Floyd, Maddox Paul, Eli Fritche 3A 15 183
4 City View MS Emma Holden, Callese Montez, Ava Elliott 3A 7 169



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lucy Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 120
2 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 117
3 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 105
4 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 102
5 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 96
6 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 93
6 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 93
8 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 90
9 Makenzie Hill Veribest MS 1A 11 8 88
9 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 88
11 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 86
12 Gracie Canada Archer City MS 2A 9 8 84
13 Johannah Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 82
14 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 81
14 Alexis Rice Archer City MS 2A 9 8 81
14 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 81
17 Sophie Ellington Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 78
17 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 78
17 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 8 78
20 Kynlee Lauderdale Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
20 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
20 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
23 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 75
23 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 75
23 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 75
23 Hayden Fulgham Woodson MS 1A 21 8 75
27 Emma Holden City View MS 3A 7 8 74
28 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 73
29 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 72
30 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 71
31 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 70
32 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 67
32 Daniel Woodward Grady MS 1A 8 7 67



32 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 67
32 Alexis Floyd White Oak MS 3A 15 7 67
36 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
36 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 66
38 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 65
39 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 64
40 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
40 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 63
40 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
40 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 63
44 Addie Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 62
45 Cydni Glenn Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 61
46 Callese Montez City View MS 3A 7 8 60
46 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 60
48 Millie Mayo Archer City MS 2A 9 8 58
48 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 58
48 Addie Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 58
48 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 58
52 Kynleigh Schroeder Archer City MS 2A 9 7 57
52 Kash Doyle Archer City MS 2A 9 7 57
52 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 57
52 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 57
56 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
56 Jaleigh Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
56 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 55
59 Emry Veitenheimer Archer City MS 2A 9 7 54
59 Liberty Hill Savoy MS 1A 23 7 54
59 Ali Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
59 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 8 54
59 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 54
59 Aubrey Goldsmith Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 54
65 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 53
65 Chevy Wallace Archer City MS 2A 9 8 53
67 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 52
67 Keira McFarland Medina MS 1A 31 7 52
67 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 11 8 52
67 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 52



67 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 52
67 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 52
67 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 52
74 Kynlee Dodson Archer City MS 2A 9 8 51
74 Madison Starnes Archer City MS 2A 9 7 51
74 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
74 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 51
74 Abigail Benoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
74 Raelee VanBuskirk Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 51
80 Oaklan Hopkins Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
80 Melanie Tunnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 50
80 Michael Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 50
83 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
83 Henry Gonzales Archer City MS 2A 9 7 49
85 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 48
85 Kaylin Acker Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 48
85 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 48
85 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 48
85 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 48
90 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
90 Jakaleb Rodgers Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 47
90 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
90 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 47
94 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 46
95 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 8 45
95 Krue Gray Grady MS 1A 8 7 45
95 Brianna Cox Yorktown MS 2A 31 8 45
95 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
95 Tony Martinez Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 45
95 Alba Richards Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 45
95 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
95 Mia Hweidi Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
95 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
95 Sydney Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
105 Carson Peterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
105 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 44
107 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 42



107 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 42
107 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
107 Gunner Oliver Woodson MS 1A 21 8 42
111 Cheyenne Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 40
111 Mia Davis Woodson MS 1A 21 8 40
113 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 39
113 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 39
113 Denise Vasquez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 39
116 Chloe Hill Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 38
116 Harper Creel Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
116 Aaron Stryker Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 38
116 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
120 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
120 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 37
120 Sayler O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 37
123 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
124 Ava Elliott City View MS 3A 7 8 35
125 Maylee Richardson Archer City MS 2A 9 7 34
125 Rory Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
127 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
127 Ava Blair Archer City MS 2A 9 7 31
127 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 31
130 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 30
130 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 30
130 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
133 Micaela Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 29
133 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 29
135 Kaiten Hughes Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
136 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 27
136 Jamie Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 7 27
136 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 27
136 Kaylee Alvarez Olney MS 2A 9 7 27
140 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 26
141 Victor Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 25
142 Javier Munoz Veribest MS 1A 11 8 23
143 Faith Franke Archer City MS 2A 9 7 22
143 Emerie Lindsey Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 22



145 Teagan Butterfield Wink MS 2A 6 7 17
146 Samuel Lee Olney MS 2A 9 7 16
146 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 16
148 Joseph Mixon Wink MS 2A 6 8 14
149 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 13
150 Paislee Rideout Wink MS 2A 6 7 11
151 Gaige Wherry Medina MS 1A 31 8 10
152 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 9
153 Gabby Uribe Medina MS 1A 31 7 6
153 Breanna Beaver Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 6
155 Bentley Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 5
156 Reylee Martinez Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 8 3
157 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 2
158 Nekasia Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 1
159 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 -11
160 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -20



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 117
2 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 105
3 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 102
4 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 93
4 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 93
6 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 90
7 Makenzie Hill Veribest MS 1A 11 8 88
8 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 86
9 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 81
10 Hayden Fulgham Woodson MS 1A 21 8 75
11 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 73
12 Daniel Woodward Grady MS 1A 8 7 67
12 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 67
14 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 66
15 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 64
16 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 63
17 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 60
18 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 58
18 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 58
20 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 57
21 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 55
22 Liberty Hill Savoy MS 1A 23 7 54
22 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 8 54
24 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 52
24 Keira McFarland Medina MS 1A 31 7 52
24 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 11 8 52
24 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
24 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 52
24 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 52
30 Melanie Tunnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 50
31 Kaylin Acker Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 48
31 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 48
31 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 48



34 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 47
35 Krue Gray Grady MS 1A 8 7 45
35 Alba Richards Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 45
37 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 44
38 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 42
38 Gunner Oliver Woodson MS 1A 21 8 42
40 Mia Davis Woodson MS 1A 21 8 40
41 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 39
42 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 37
42 Sayler O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 37
44 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 31
45 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 30
45 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 30
47 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 29
48 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 27
49 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 26
50 Victor Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 25
51 Javier Munoz Veribest MS 1A 11 8 23
52 Emerie Lindsey Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 22
53 Gaige Wherry Medina MS 1A 31 8 10
54 Gabby Uribe Medina MS 1A 31 7 6
55 Bentley Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 5
56 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 2
57 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -20



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 88
2 Gracie Canada Archer City MS 2A 9 8 84
3 Alexis Rice Archer City MS 2A 9 8 81
4 Sophie Ellington Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 78
4 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 78
4 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 8 78
7 Kynlee Lauderdale Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
7 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
9 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 75
10 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 71
11 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 70
12 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 65
13 Cydni Glenn Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 61
14 Millie Mayo Archer City MS 2A 9 8 58
14 Addie Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 58
16 Kynleigh Schroeder Archer City MS 2A 9 7 57
16 Kash Doyle Archer City MS 2A 9 7 57
18 Emry Veitenheimer Archer City MS 2A 9 7 54
18 Aubrey Goldsmith Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 54
20 Chevy Wallace Archer City MS 2A 9 8 53
21 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 52
22 Kynlee Dodson Archer City MS 2A 9 8 51
22 Madison Starnes Archer City MS 2A 9 7 51
22 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 51
22 Raelee VanBuskirk Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 51
26 Oaklan Hopkins Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
26 Michael Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 50
28 Henry Gonzales Archer City MS 2A 9 7 49
29 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 48
30 Jakaleb Rodgers Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 47
31 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 46
32 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 8 45
32 Brianna Cox Yorktown MS 2A 31 8 45



32 Tony Martinez Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 45
35 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 42
36 Cheyenne Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 40
37 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 39
37 Denise Vasquez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 39
39 Harper Creel Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
39 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
41 Maylee Richardson Archer City MS 2A 9 7 34
42 Ava Blair Archer City MS 2A 9 7 31
43 Micaela Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 29
44 Kaiten Hughes Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
45 Jamie Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 7 27
45 Kaylee Alvarez Olney MS 2A 9 7 27
47 Faith Franke Archer City MS 2A 9 7 22
48 Teagan Butterfield Wink MS 2A 6 7 17
49 Samuel Lee Olney MS 2A 9 7 16
49 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 16
51 Joseph Mixon Wink MS 2A 6 8 14
52 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 13
53 Paislee Rideout Wink MS 2A 6 7 11
54 Nekasia Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 1
55 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 -11



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 96
2 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 81
3 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
4 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 75
4 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 75
6 Emma Holden City View MS 3A 7 8 74
7 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 72
8 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 67
8 Alexis Floyd White Oak MS 3A 15 7 67
10 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
11 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
11 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
11 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 63
14 Addie Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 62
15 Callese Montez City View MS 3A 7 8 60
16 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 57
17 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
17 Jaleigh Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
19 Ali Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
19 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 54
21 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 53
22 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
22 Abigail Benoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
24 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
25 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 48
26 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
26 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
28 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
28 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
28 Mia Hweidi Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
28 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
28 Sydney Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
33 Carson Peterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44



34 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
35 Chloe Hill Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 38
36 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
37 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
38 Ava Elliott City View MS 3A 7 8 35
39 Rory Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
40 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
41 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
42 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 27
43 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 9



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aaron Stryker Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 38
2 Breanna Beaver Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 6



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Reylee Martinez Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 8 3



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lucy Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 120
2 Johannah Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 82



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 81
2 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 75
2 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 75
4 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 73
5 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 72
6 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 70
7 Daniel Woodward Grady MS 1A 8 7 67
7 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 67
7 Alexis Floyd White Oak MS 3A 15 7 67
10 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 64
11 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 63
12 Cydni Glenn Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 61
13 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 58
14 Kynleigh Schroeder Archer City MS 2A 9 7 57
14 Kash Doyle Archer City MS 2A 9 7 57
14 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 57
17 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
17 Jaleigh Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
19 Emry Veitenheimer Archer City MS 2A 9 7 54
19 Liberty Hill Savoy MS 1A 23 7 54
19 Ali Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
19 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 54
19 Aubrey Goldsmith Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 54
24 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 53
25 Keira McFarland Medina MS 1A 31 7 52
25 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 52
27 Madison Starnes Archer City MS 2A 9 7 51
27 Abigail Benoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
27 Raelee VanBuskirk Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 51
30 Oaklan Hopkins Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
30 Melanie Tunnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 50
32 Henry Gonzales Archer City MS 2A 9 7 49
33 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 48



33 Kaylin Acker Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 48
33 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 48
33 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 48
37 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
37 Jakaleb Rodgers Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 47
37 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
40 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 46
41 Krue Gray Grady MS 1A 8 7 45
41 Tony Martinez Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 45
41 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
41 Mia Hweidi Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
41 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
41 Sydney Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
47 Carson Peterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
48 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 42
48 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
50 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 39
50 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 39
50 Denise Vasquez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 39
53 Harper Creel Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
53 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
55 Sayler O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 37
56 Maylee Richardson Archer City MS 2A 9 7 34
56 Rory Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
58 Ava Blair Archer City MS 2A 9 7 31
58 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 31
60 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 30
60 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 30
62 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 29
63 Kaiten Hughes Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
64 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 27
64 Jamie Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 7 27
64 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 27
64 Kaylee Alvarez Olney MS 2A 9 7 27
68 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 26
69 Victor Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 25
70 Faith Franke Archer City MS 2A 9 7 22



71 Teagan Butterfield Wink MS 2A 6 7 17
72 Samuel Lee Olney MS 2A 9 7 16
72 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 16
74 Paislee Rideout Wink MS 2A 6 7 11
75 Gabby Uribe Medina MS 1A 31 7 6
76 Bentley Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 5
77 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 -11
78 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -20



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lucy Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 120
2 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 117
3 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 105
4 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 102
5 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 96
6 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 93
6 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 93
8 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 90
9 Makenzie Hill Veribest MS 1A 11 8 88
9 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 88
11 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 86
12 Gracie Canada Archer City MS 2A 9 8 84
13 Johannah Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 82
14 Alexis Rice Archer City MS 2A 9 8 81
14 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 81
16 Sophie Ellington Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 78
16 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 78
16 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 8 78
19 Kynlee Lauderdale Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
19 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
19 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
22 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 75
22 Hayden Fulgham Woodson MS 1A 21 8 75
24 Emma Holden City View MS 3A 7 8 74
25 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 71
26 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 67
27 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
27 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 66
29 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 65
30 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
30 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 63
30 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
33 Addie Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 62



34 Callese Montez City View MS 3A 7 8 60
34 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 60
36 Millie Mayo Archer City MS 2A 9 8 58
36 Addie Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 58
36 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 58
39 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 57
40 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 55
41 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 8 54
42 Chevy Wallace Archer City MS 2A 9 8 53
43 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 52
43 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 11 8 52
43 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
43 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 52
43 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 52
48 Kynlee Dodson Archer City MS 2A 9 8 51
48 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
48 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 51
51 Michael Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 50
52 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
53 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 48
54 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 47
55 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 8 45
55 Brianna Cox Yorktown MS 2A 31 8 45
55 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
55 Alba Richards Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 45
59 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 44
60 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 42
60 Gunner Oliver Woodson MS 1A 21 8 42
62 Cheyenne Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 40
62 Mia Davis Woodson MS 1A 21 8 40
64 Chloe Hill Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 38
64 Aaron Stryker Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 38
66 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
66 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 37
68 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
69 Ava Elliott City View MS 3A 7 8 35
70 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31



71 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
72 Micaela Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 29
73 Javier Munoz Veribest MS 1A 11 8 23
74 Emerie Lindsey Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 22
75 Joseph Mixon Wink MS 2A 6 8 14
76 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 13
77 Gaige Wherry Medina MS 1A 31 8 10
78 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 9
79 Breanna Beaver Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 6
80 Reylee Martinez Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 8 3
81 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 2
82 Nekasia Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 1


